the all round floodlight
2
3
IT
Corpo in alluminio pressofuso verniciato con
polveri epossidiche previa fosfatazione. Sago-
ma e dimensioni progettate per ottenere una
superficie d’esposizione al vento ridotta. Scher-

Wind resistance
      Weight 5,5 kg
Code Ordering example:
TAYLER TWO C Code         Lm LED         Lm Out        Watt Out        Lm Watt Out
KTL96CW/N-/DL08      48240      42160   310 136
KTL100CW/N-/DL08    62700      50600   408 124
KTL128CW/N-/DL08    71660      57320   488 115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
TAYLER TWO D Code           Lm LED       Lm Out        Watt Out         Lm Watt Out
KTL96DW/N-/DL08       48240       42160   310 136
KTL100DW/N-/DL08     62700       50600   408 124
KTL128DW/N-/DL08     71660       57320   488 115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
TAYLER TWO AS Code           Lm LED       Lm Out        Watt Out         Lm Watt Out
KTL96ASW/N-/DL08       48240      42160 310 136
KTL100ASW/N-/DL08     62700      50600 408 124
KTL128ASW/N-/DL08     71660      57320 488 115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
6
290
335

подключения
Included
Code Ordering example:0,0920,023
0,06
0,18
0,39
m² m² m²
m²m²
Wind resistance
                 Weight 13 kg
0,0920,023
0,06
0,18
0,39
m² m² m²
m²m²
C [ OPTIC ] AS [ OPTIC ]D [ OPTIC ]
TAYLER FOUR C Code               Lm LED        Lm Out       Watt Out        Lm Watt Out
KTL192CW/N-/DL08       96480          84320      620    136
KTL200CW/N-/DL08      125400        101200      816    124
KTL256CW/N-/DL08      143320        114640      976    115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
TAYLER FOUR D Code                Lm LED        Lm Out       Watt Out        Lm Watt Out
KTL192DW/N-/DL08       96480           84320      620    136
KTL200DW/N-/DL08      125400         101200      816    124
KTL256DW/N-/DL08      143320         114640      976    115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
Lm Led/Lm Out:
Standard - N (4000 K)
-8% - W (3000 K)
TAYLER FOUR AS Code               Lm LED         Lm Out       Watt Out      Lm Watt Out
KTL192ASW/N-/DL08     96480           84320       620   136
KTL200ASW/N-/DL08    125400         101200       816   124
KTL256ASW/N-/DL08    143320         114640       976   115
W/N= W (3000 K)   N (4000 K) - /DL = - (CAE) DL (DALI)
7
290
335

Optic type = C / D / AS
Colour Temperature: W 3000 K - N 4000 K
Code Ordering example:
Product Code: KTL192
Optic type = C / D / AS
Colour Temperature: W 3000 K - N 4000 K
Blanck = CAE, DL = DALI
KTL192 W/NAS -
Product colour: 08 Black Metalizzed
08
KT6005 (DALI)
2 poles quick plug-in kit for electrical connection
Kit connettori rapidi 2 poli  per connessione elettrica
Kit de connexion rapide à 2 pôles pour le raccordement électrique
Kit de enchufes rápidos de 2 polos para conexión eléctrica
2-poliger Schnellsteckersatz für elektrischen Anschluss
2-полюсный комплект быстрых штекеров для электрического
подключения
KT6005-3 (POWER SUPLY)
3 poles quick plug-in kit for electrical connection
Kit connettori rapidi 3 poli  per connessione elettrica
Kit de connexion rapide à 3 pôles pour le raccordement électrique
Kit de enchufes rápidos de 3 polos para conexión eléctrica
3-poliger Schnellsteckersatz für elektrischen Anschluss
3-полюсный комплект быстрых штекеров для электрического
подключения
Included
0,0920,023
0,06
0,18
0,39
m² m² m²
m²m²
Wind resistance
                   Weight 26 kg
C [ OPTIC ] AS [ OPTIC ]D [ OPTIC ]
Playground Area Poles Lux Value Result Light Fittings Required
110x110x150 m 8 x h= 30 m 500 Lx pitch* no.64  KTL256AS/C
700 Lx Diamond
Norm Activity Illuminance Required
- Not Competitive <200 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 1 200 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 2 300 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 3 500 Lx
110 m
60 m
150 m
8
Application (Baseball)
*Valori indicativi
Playground Area Poles Lux Value Result Light Fittings Required
95x65 m 4 x h= 25 m 220 n.20  KTL256AS/C
Playground Area Poles Lux Value Result Light Fittings Required
95x65 m 4 x h= 20 m 140 n.12  KTL256AS/C
Norm Activity Light Fittings Required
- Not Competitive <100 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 1 100 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 2 200 Lx
Coni CN 1379-2008 Competitive Level 3 500 Lx
95 m65 m
h
95 m65 m
h
99
Application (Football)
Playground Area Poles Lux Value Result Light Fittings Required
23,8x10,8 m 4 x h= 8 m 200 Lx no.8  KTL48AS
23,8x10,8 m 4 x h= 8 m 250 Lx no.8  KTL30AS
36 m
18 m
h
Playground Area Poles Lux Value Result Light Fittings Required